Residents’ Service Route No. : NR842

Routeing (MOUNT ARCADIA -TAI WAI STATION) :

Via Tai Po Road — Sha Tin Heights, Lower Shing Mun Road, Roundabout, Chik Wan Street,

Mei Tin Road, Roundabout and Chik Wan Street.

Routeing (MOUNT ARCADIA -TAI WAI STATION) :

Via Chik Wan Street, Roundabout, Lower Shing Mun Road and Tai Po Road — Sha Tin

Heights.

Stopping Places :

Pick Up : 1. Mount Arcadia, 8388 Tai Set Down : 1.

Po Road — Sha Tin Heights
(On Journey to Tai Wai
Station Picking up only)

2. General loading / unloading
bay on Chik Wan Street
outside Tai Wai Station

Exit G (after L/P no. 2.

CEO0508) (On Journey to
Mount Arcadia Picking up

only)

Departure time : Mondays to Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays

and Public Holiday
From Mount Arcadia:
7.00 am - 9.20 am
10.00 am — 11.00 am
11.00 am — 11.45 am
1.40 pm — 2.40 pm
3.15 pm — 4.45 pm
8.10 pm

From Tai Wai:
10.15 am — 10.45 am
10.45 am — 11.30 am
1.55 pm — 2.55 pm
3.30 pm — 5.00 pm
6.10 pm — 7.50 pm
8.30 pm — 9.00 pm

Fare:
Nil (Passengers should show the designated bus ticket)

General loading / unloading
bay on Chik Wan Street
outside Tai Wai

Station Exit G (after L/P no.
CE0508) (On Journey to Tai
Wai Station Setting down
only)

Mount Arcadia, 8388 Tai Po
Road — Sha Tin Heights (On
Journey to Mount Arcadia
Setting down only)

Frequency (minutes)

20
30
45
30
30

30
45
30
30
20
30

Name of Operator: Jolly Bus Company Limited Contact Number: 3591 2088




